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www.accsoft.com.au Nova Broadband Price List Feb 2011 

 

Please select a plan below.  Prices listed are total monthly plan fees including GST.  Plan fees are quarterly invoiced in advance.  

ADSL 
Grade 

Download 
per month 

Fee per 
month 

• A contract of 6 months applies, and is automatically renewed every 3 months afterwards unless a written notice of termination is provided at least 30 days before 
the current term expires.  (A contract month is the period between two consecutive monthly anniversary days.) 

• When the usage in any contract month has exceeded the monthly entitlement of the chosen Traffic Plan (GB/month), the connection speed will be reduced to 
64K/64K, until the end of the contract month. 

• Unused traffic entitlement cannot be carried forward to following contract months. 

• You may change to a new Traffic Plan (GB/month) during a contract month. If the change results in a higher plan fee, the billing of the new plan fee will start at the 
beginning of the contract month retrospectively. If the change results in a lower plan fee, the billing of the new plan fee will start at the beginning of the following 
contract month. 

• 1 GB is defined as 1,000,000,000 bytes for the purpose of pricing and billing. 

• Payment of the set up fee and the first 3 months of plan fee are required to confirm the order. 

• Payment in advance every 3 months. Invoice will be issued 14 days before the current term expires. If payment is not received 10 days before the expiry date, the 
service may be suspended without notice at Accsoft’s sole discretion. The customer is liable for the invoiced payment even if the service is suspended. 

• This is a residential grade service and is sensitive to latency, jitter or packet loss.  For applications that require high volume continuous data transfers, Accsoft’s 
BusinessTotalConnect service is more suitable. 

 

1.5Mbps 5 GB $49.95 

ADSL2+ 5 GB $59.95  

ADSL2+ 15 GB $69.95 

ADSL2+ 25 GB $79.95 

ADSL2+ 50 GB $99.95 

ADSL2+ 100 GB $119.95 

ADSL2+ 150 GB $139.95 

For areas not covered by an ADSL2+ exchange, ADSL 8Mbps connection will be provisioned instead. 
While ADSL2+ offers 20Mbps download and 1Mbps upload bandwidth, the top speed is rarely achieved in real life.  The actual speed depends on the distance from the exchange and the line condition. 

Nova Bonuses: 
� Free e-mailbox @accsoft.com.au 
� Free web site of 10 MB at www.accsoft.com.au/~userid 
� Free fixed-IP 

One-off fees (non-refundable) 

 $110.00 To set up a new connection; does NOT include a router or on-site work; set up fee plus 3 months of plan fee are required to confirm the order. 
 $33.00 To transfer an existing connection from another provider (The connection must be active at the time of application.) 
 $33.00 To change the ADSL Grade; a new 6-month contract will apply. 

 

 

• Use of the service is subject to Accsoft Internet Service Acceptable Use Policy. (A copy can be found at www.onmyweb.net/policy/aup.htm.) 

• In case of faults, you need to contact our help desk and report a fault. You must not contact the carrier direct or a carrier-fee will apply. If a technician has been sent out to your premises and 
found that your internal wiring or equipment is at fault, an incorrect call-out fee will apply. 

 

 

            
 

Using the Accsoft Broadband Services by yourself, your staff or any people having access to such services is an indication of your acceptance of the Terms and Conditions and the Acceptable Use Policy. 
 

For details, please visit www.accsoft.com.au, or ring 1300 881 668. 


